
KLASA 1

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria

1 Super Sprint

TopRacing

2 Super Sprint

TopRacing

3 Super Sprint

TopRacing

4 Super Sprint

TopRacing

 5 Super Sprint

TopRacing
(KJS św.Krzysztofa)

SUMA

1 Kulfan Paweł 21 24 30 21 30 126

2 Kucharski Maciej 30 30 24 84

3 Seremak Paweł 19 21 30 70

4 Bakalarczyk Jan 19 17 24 60

5 Bludnik Wojciech 24 21 45

6 Cuprjak Michał 30 30

7 Szymborski Kacper 24 24

8 Grzybek Bartosz 24 24

9 Wiśniewski Mateusz 17 17

10 Płuciennik Marek 15 15

11 Kulis Marcin 13 13



KLASA 2

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria

1 Super Sprint

TopRacing

2 Super Sprint

TopRacing

3 Super Sprint

TopRacing

4 Super Sprint

TopRacing

 5 Super Sprint

TopRacing
(KJS św.Krzysztofa)

SUMA

1 Lewicki Marcin 15 19 19 24 21 24 122

2 Nowak Adam 30 30 30 30 120

3 Serwiński Maciej 24 21 21 24 19 109

4 Michalski Marek 30 24 30 84

5 Stachurski Dominik 21 15 19 55

6 Makomaska Agata 15 13 21 49

7 Lipiec Adam 24 15 39

8 Bludnik Wojciech 17 17 34

9 Surmacz Dominik 17 17 34

10 Bieńkowski Łukasz 13 19 32

11 Wodzyński Przemysław 9 17 26

12 Zarzycki Emil 21 21

13 Miszczak Piotr 19 19

14 Makochan Łukasz 17 17

15 Kręcicki Norbert 11 11



KLASA 3

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria

1 Super Sprint

TopRacing

2 Super Sprint

TopRacing

3 Super Sprint

TopRacing

4 Super Sprint

TopRacing

 5 Super Sprint

TopRacing
(KJS św.Krzysztofa)

SUMA

1 Korzeniowska Agnieszka 21 24 24 30 30 24 153

2 Rodziewicz Jacek 17 7 17 19 17 77

3 Meker Stanisław 19 4 15 15 15 68

4 Lidzki Rafał 17 21 24 62

5 Zarzycki Grzegorz 30 15 45

6 Ceregra Artur 24 21 45

7 Onieszczuk Mateusz 19 13 13 45

8 Godrecki Franciszek 21 19 40

9 Łagodziński Piotr 21 11 32

10 Rybarczyk Patryk 30 30

11 Piechowicz Patryk 30 30

12 Krystianik Szymon 30 30

13 Kędzierski Michał 11 17 28

14 Cieślak Krzysztof 24 24

15 Wietrak Mateusz 21 21

16 Lidzki Marcin 19 19

17 Kawka Rafał 19 19

18 Majewski Michał 17 17

19 Kuligowski Daniel 15 15

20 Klepaczewski Paweł 13 13

21 Szymańska Izabella 13 13

22 Kulik Maksymilian 11 11

23 Oryga Norbert 9 9

24 Maliński Mariusz 9 9

25 Mikrzak Maciej 9 9



KLASA 3

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria

1 Super Sprint

TopRacing

2 Super Sprint

TopRacing

3 Super Sprint

TopRacing

4 Super Sprint

TopRacing

 5 Super Sprint

TopRacing
(KJS św.Krzysztofa)

SUMA

26 Klotzek Kewin 5 5



KLASA 4

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria

1 Super Sprint

TopRacing

2 Super Sprint

TopRacing

3 Super Sprint

TopRacing

4 Super Sprint

TopRacing

 5 Super Sprint

TopRacing
(KJS św.Krzysztofa)

SUMA

1 Szwejk Marcin 21 19 15 24 21 24 124

2 Morańda Piotr 19 17 30 19 21 106

3 Klimczyk Grzegorz 30 24 15 30 99

4 Kaczmarczyk Mariusz 24 11 11 19 65

5 Gawryszewski Adam 17 13 17 47

6 Daśko Artur 21 24 45

7 Majdax Maciej 24 19 43

8 Sowiński Michał 9 4 15 15 43

9 Piechowicz Wojciech 9 30 39

10 Glinka Wiktor 1 21 13 35

11 Jaroszyński Szymon 15 17 32

12 Staszkiewicz Norbert 30 30

13 Pajączkowski Jacek 30 30

14 Mincewicz Nikodem 5 2 11 11 29

15 Pszczółkowski Tomasz 21 21

16 Szpura Maciej 13 7 20

17 Rymarczyk Dariusz 11 4 5 20

18 Ołtarzewski Wojciech 19 19

19 Długowski Jarek 17 17

20 Drzazga Marek 17 17

21 Kozioł Paweł 15 15

22 Bekasiewicz Franciszek 13 13

23 Bąbel Marcin 13 13

24 Bibrowski Krystian 7 3 10

25 Podbielski Paweł 9 9



KLASA 4

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria

1 Super Sprint

TopRacing

2 Super Sprint

TopRacing

3 Super Sprint

TopRacing

4 Super Sprint

TopRacing

 5 Super Sprint

TopRacing
(KJS św.Krzysztofa)

SUMA

26 Pisarek Konrad 7 7

27 Biernat Aleksandra 5 5

28 Foremny Andrzej 4 4

29 Makowski Mariusz 3 3



KLASA 5

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria

1 Super Sprint

TopRacing

2 Super Sprint

TopRacing

3 Super Sprint

TopRacing

4 Super Sprint

TopRacing

 5 Super Sprint

TopRacing
(KJS św.Krzysztofa)

SUMA

1 Mielcarz Mikołaj 24 30 30 30 19 133

2 Czeczot Łukasz 30 24 24 17 24 119

3 Pietrewicz Marek 19 19 11 17 19 21 106

4 Brzeziński Olek 11 17 19 21 15 83

5 Biskupski Janek 21 15 13 30 79

6 Lipski Marcin 30 24 54

7 Kwiatkowski Jan 13 17 19 49

8 Pak Rafał 21 24 45

9 Żubicki Dawid 15 9 17 41

10 Perendyk Tomasz 11 13 7 31

11 Termena Paweł 13 15 28

12 Niczyporuk Piotr 9 5 11 25

13 Borsuk Michał 21 21

14 Szymański Michał 21 21

15 Piotrowski Michał 17 17

16 Blesznowski Bartłomiej 4 13 17

17 Blesznowski Michał 15 15

18 Drozda Marcin 15 15

19 Szozda Jacek 13 13

20 Oczkoś Tomasz 5 7 12

21 Lisak Rafał 9 9

22 Kocik Adam 9 9

23 Wiśniewski Waldek 7 7

24 Koliechkin Serheii 5 5

25 Wasilewski Norbert 4 4



KLASA 6

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria

1 Super Sprint

TopRacing

2 Super Sprint

TopRacing

3 Super Sprint

TopRacing

4 Super Sprint

TopRacing

 5 Super Sprint

TopRacing
(KJS św.Krzysztofa)

SUMA

1 Godusławski Michał 30 24 30 24 21 129

2 Budzik Paweł 17 21 30 24 92

3 Kraciuk Michał 24 21 17 62

4 Pyzel Jerzy 30 30 60

5 Bojanowicz Tomasz 17 24 19 60

6 Pakosiński Wojciech 30 21 51

7 Małczyński Adam 19 21 40

8 Groele Paweł 24 24

9 Baldwin Jan 21 21

10 Urban Roman 19 19

11 Przybylski Michał 19 19

12 Tomaszek Paweł 19 19

13 Ledzion Przemysław 3 15 18

14 Chetnicki Karol 17 17

15 Świderski Adam 15 15

16 Maj Mateusz 15 15

17 Ośka Jacek 13 13

18 Gnojewski Bartosz 13 13

19 Świstak Piotr 11 11

20 Piechowicz Grzegorz 11 11

21 Pieńkowski Artur 9 9

22 Niemcewicz Jan 7 7

23 Wasilewski Radosław 5 5

24 Bobowski Jakub 4 4



GENERALNA

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria

1 Super Sprint

TopRacing

2 Super Sprint

TopRacing

3 Super Sprint

TopRacing

4 Super Sprint

TopRacing

 5 Super Sprint

TopRacing
(KJS św.Krzysztofa)

SUMA

1 Godusławski Michał 24 21 24 24 21 114

2 Mielcarz Mikołaj 7 30 30 21 2 90

3 Czeczot Łukasz 19 21 19 11 15 85

4 Budzik Paweł 17 30 24 71

5 Pyzel Jerzy 30 30 60

6 Kraciuk Michał 21 19 11 51

7 Pietrewicz Marek 17 3 7 13 7 47

8 Biskupski Jan 19 5 5 17 46

9 Lipski Marcin 24 19 43

10 Pakosiński Wojciech 30 11 41

11 Klimczyk Grzegorz 15 13 13 41

12 Brzeziński Olek 7 13 15 35

13 Pak Rafał 15 17 32

14 Bojanowicz Tomasz 15 13 28

15 Groele Paweł 24 24

16 Baldwin Jan 21 21

17 Urban Roman 19 19

18 Szwejk Marcin 2 1 9 2 5 19

19 Kwiatkowski Jan 7 11 18

20 Staszkiewicz Norbert 17 17

21 Tomaszek Paweł 17 17

22 Morańda Piotr 11 1 4 16

23 Borsuk Michał 15 15

24 Pajączkowski Jacek 13 13

25 Termena Paweł 4 9 13



GENERALNA

Miejsce Imię i nazwisko
Rallye Monte 

Calvaria

1 Super Sprint

TopRacing

2 Super Sprint

TopRacing

3 Super Sprint

TopRacing

4 Super Sprint

TopRacing

 5 Super Sprint

TopRacing
(KJS św.Krzysztofa)

SUMA

26 Majdax Maciej 9 3 12

27 Maj Mateusz 11 11

28 Kaczmarczyk Mariusz 9 1 10

29 Rybarczyk Patryk 9 9

30 Pszczółkowski Tomasz 9 9

31 Piechowicz Wojciech 7 7

32 Kulfan Paweł 5 5

33 Żubicki Dawid 5 5

34 Gnojewski Bartosz 5 5

35 Daśko Artur 2 3 5

36 Przybylski Michał 4 4

37 Glinka Wiktor 4 4

38 Perendyk Tomasz 4 4

39 Piechowicz Grzegorz 4 4

40 Małczyński Adam 3 1 4

41 Michalski Marek 3 3

42 Krystianik Szymon 3 3

43 Korzeniowska Agnieszka 2 2

44 Ołtarzewski Wojciech 2 2

45 Nowak Adam 1 1

46 Pieńkowski Artur 1 1


